
S DIV: LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLOCK B PIN

LE 837-1097, PB 1178-961, WD 135

MARTIN CAMERON/MARTIN KELLY
966 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14238-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/10/2016 DF 0.55 13,476 0 0 13,476

STANDARD
1

82,566
1,028
13,476
97,070

0
97,070

HX HB 51,411
45,659
97,070

0

97,070

1515/2324 2/05/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARCE LOIS E

MARTIN CAMERON

1499/757 9/21/2023 WD U I 30 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REAGAN JON

PEARCE LOIS E
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1013 DEMOLISH 0 11/19/2015

2025HX Base Yr

966 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,801 62.9748 70.53 127,025 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1747

BAS 1,747 100 1,747 80,090

FSP 136 40 54 2,476

1,883 1,801 82,566

BAS= W13 S3 W17 N3 W6 W7 S43 E13 FSP= S5 E17 N8 W17 S3$ N3
E17S3 E13 N43$ .

BAS

13

3

17

3

67

43

13

3

17

3

13

43

FSP
5

17

8

17

3

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 18 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,028

1,028

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 23,958.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.56 13,476


